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Programme

Date

Tuesday, 11 November 2014

Wednesday, 12 November 2014

Thursday, 13 November 2014

Friday, 14 November 2014

Saturday, 15 November 2014

Sunday, 16 November 2014

Monday, 17 November 2014

Tuesday, 18 November 2014

Wednesday, 19 November 2014

Thursday, 20 November 2014

Friday, 21 November 2014

AM

Youth Delegates Arrive

Opening Plenary

Workshops 

Workshops 

Depart for Action Projects

Action Projects - working around Guinea

Action Projects - working around Guinea

Action Projects - working around Guinea

Hi-Level Segment - Opening Ceremony

Hi-Level Segment - Conclusions

Delegates Depart  -  Staff Evaluation

PM

Workshops

Workshops

Workshops

Action Projects 

Action Projects 

Action Projects

Return to Conakry

Hi-Level Discussions

Closing Ceremony

Complete Evaluation

Evening

Welcome ceremony

Boulev'Art

Boulev'Art

Boulev'Art

Action Project Welcome 

 Action Project Boulev'Art

 Action Project Boulev'Art

Agree Conakry Commitment

Boulev'Art

Final Boulev'Art

Final Staff Party

WORLD 
YOUTH 
CONGRESS

GUINEA 2014

7th


